@ KEYSTONE
RV COMPANY

P.O. Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527-2000

45134

Serial Number:  SW260155 Product Year: 2025 Interior: Karbon
VIN: 4YDTHRU27SW260155 Model: HR391HBDL25
Sales order 6073728

Retreat 391HBDL - Travel Trailer Base price :

98,460

Equipment List

Decor - Retreat 2025 - Karbon 0 Refrigerator - Residential - 16 cf
White 0 Stabilizer Jacks

Retreat Luxury Package 5,393 Patio Awning

Triple A/C Package 0 RVIA Seal - Go Camping

Total Options:

270
713
158

6,534

Manufacturer Suggested Retall Price

i . ; Base price:
S To: ¢ oty iling o
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 Discount:

Total :

Destination and Prep Charge

Total MSRP :

98,460
6,534

-12,000

92,994

4,995

97,989

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount

and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.





